
AN021000

AN021001

AN021002

Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed

Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed

Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed

3.0mm

3.5mm

4.0mm

10

10

10
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Endotracheal Tubes (Cuffed)

Large range of sizes

Murphy Eye design provides an
alternate gas passage
Radio opaque line for X-ray
visualisation
Non-toxic PVC design

High volume cuff ensures
positive pressure wall seal
Clear guide markings for easy
positioning
Oral/nasal

Our Endotracheal Tube has a high 
volume low pressure cuff. A beveled tip
and one-piece design allows for easier 
insertion through the vocal chords and 
clear guide markers support an effective 
positioning. In instances where the tip 
edge opening makes contact with the 
tracheal wall and occludes the tube, the 
Murphy Eye design provides an 
alternative gas passage.
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AN021003

AN021004

AN021005

AN021006

Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed

Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed

Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed

Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed

4.5mm

5.0mm

5.5mm

6.0mm

10

10

10

10

AN021007 Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed 6.5mm 10

AN021008

AN021009

AN021010

AN021011

AN021012

AN021013

AN021014

Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed

Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed

Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed

Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed

Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed

Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed

Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed

7.0mm

7.5mm

8.0mm

8.5mm

9.0mm

9.5mm

10mm

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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