Endotracheal Tubes (Cuffed)

Our Endotracheal Tube has a high volume low pressure cuff. A beveled tip and one-piece design allows for easier insertion through the vocal chords and clear guide markers support an effective positioning. In instances where the tip edge opening makes contact with the tracheal wall and occludes the tube, the Murphy Eye design provides an alternative gas passage.

- (>) Large range of sizes
- Murphy Eye design provides an alternate gas passage
- Radio opaque line for X-ray visualisation
- ⊘ Non-toxic PVC design
- > High volume cuff ensures positive pressure wall seal
- Clear guide markings for easy positioning
- ⊘ Oral/nasal



Endotracheal Tubes (Cuffed)			STERILE
RE-ORDER	DESCRIPTION	GAUGE	CARTON QTY
AN021000	Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed	3.0mm	10
AN021001	Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed	3.5mm	10
AN021002	Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed	4.0mm	10

Table continued on next page



m|devices 27 Llewellyn Ave Villawood NSW 2163 Australia

T+61 (0)2 8718 2800 F+61 (0)2 8718 2801 mdevices.com.au

1800 023 321

Endotracheal Tubes (Cuffed)

Endotracheal Tubes (Cuffed)			STERILE
RE-ORDER	DESCRIPTION	GAUGE	CARTON QTY
AN021003	Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed	4.5mm	10
AN021004	Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed	5.0mm	10
AN021005	Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed	5.5mm	10
AN021006	Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed	6.0mm	10
AN021007	Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed	6.5mm	10
AN021008	Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed	7.0mm	10
AN021009	Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed	7.5mm	10
AN021010	Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed	8.0mm	10
AN021011	Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed	8.5mm	10
AN021012	Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed	9.0mm	10
AN021013	Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed	9.5mm	10
AN021014	Endotracheal Tube - Cuffed	10mm	10



m|devices 27 Llewellyn Ave Villawood NSW 2163 Australia

T+61 (0)2 8718 2800 F+61 (0)2 8718 2801 mdevices.com.au

